
COMM NW COR, RUN S 1225.20 FT, E
R/W OF CR-131, S 662.92 FT FOR P
FT, S 669.92 FT, W 1184.56 FT, T

DORCAS MICHELLE L/DORCAS WAYNE
10011 SW TUSTENUGEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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0

414,181

1427/1486 1/05/2021 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DORCAS WAYNE L &

DORCAS MICHELLE L

1413/1066 6/10/2020 WD Q V 01 122,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARNOLD J & DELLA CABE

WAYNE L DORCAS & MI
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41246 SFR

2022HX Base Yr

10011 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 50
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,527 110.1030 123.32 311,630 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1974

BAS 1,974 100 1,974 233,697

FGR 616 55 339 40,133

FOP 204 30 61 7,222

FOP 510 30 153 18,113

3,304 2,527 299,165

BAS=[ORIG=30,-20] W10 W49 S32 E5 N4 E4 S4 E16 S3 E34 N35 $
FGR=[ORIG=-4,12] W16 N4 W4 S4 W5 S24 E25 N15 N6 N3 $
FOP=[ORIG=20,-20] N12 W36 S6 W13 S6 E49 $
FOP=[ORIG=-4,15] E34 S6 W34 N6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,200

1,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 8.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 50,700

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,800

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 60,000


